
OAKWORTH PRIMARY SCHOOL  
 

TERM AND HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2021/2022 
 

 
 
                                        2021 

 
    
Re-Open         Monday 6th September 
 
HALF TERM 
Close                            Friday 22nd October 
Re-open      Monday 1st November 
 
Christmas 
Close       Friday 17th December    
  
 

     2022 
 
Re-Open      Wednesday 5th January 
 
HALF TERM 
 
Close       Friday   18th February  
Re-open      Monday 28th February 
 
EASTER 
 
Close       Friday 8th April 
Re-open                                     Monday 25th April 
 
May-day      Monday 2nd May 
 
 
SPRING BANK   
 
Close       Wednesday 25th May  
Re-open        Monday 6th June  
    
 
SUMMER CLOSE Close    Thursday 21st July  
 

 


